im of America

United Postmasters and Managers of America

Tennessee as of 7/1/2023

8 Herbert St
Alexandria VA, 22305
Phone 703-683-9027
Fax: 703-683-0923

Chapter President

Mr. Jonathan M. Mills
524 Bethel Road
Nickelsville, VA 24271-4001

WORK: 423-357-5239*
HOME: 276-479-2004
jmarkmills32@gmail.com*

Chapter Vice President

Timothy | Bain

Supervisor

1155 Twin Bridge Rd

Deer Lodge, TN 37726-3509
WORK: 865-304-1055*

Coachbain@gmail.com*

Chapter Secretary Treasurer

Sherwin Taylor
607 Sugar Hollow Rd
Telford, TN 37690

CELL: 423-426-6951%
WORK: 423-823-8238
jclaybriarpatch@yahoo.com*

Chapter Executive Vice President

Michael A. Gann
145 Gibson Rd
Greeneville, TN 37743

WORK: 423-787-2178*
HOME: 423-329-7569
michael.gann70@gmail.com*

Chapter Vice President

Robin D. Greene
Supervisor

539 Nelson street
Rogersville, TN 37857

WORK: 423-581-5572*
HOME: 423-293-4315
Robgreene@aol.com*

Chapter Editor

Mrs. Arlene Bush
PO Box 117
Bloomington Springs, TN 38545-0117

HOME: 931-526-5892*
CELL: 931-979-9999
Abush1054@gmail.com*

Chapter Retiree President

Betty L. Lawson
108 Jackson Lane
Jonesborough, TN 37659-1512

CELL: 615-587-8178*
Bettylawson@me.com*

Chapter Vice President

Frankie Lee Womac
Postmaster

194 Lower Pleasant Hill Rd
Decatur, TN 37322

HOME: 423-208-4519*
WORK: 423-496-7712
womacf@yahoo.com*

Chapter Member Representative

Mr. Jack T. Swann, Jr.
230 S. Windgate Way
Lenoir City, TN 37771

HOME: 865-621-9204*
CELL: 865-988-3477
tnpn7874@gmail.com*

* Key value
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